
Trade North Sea 3

Week Service North Sea / Baltic
Vessel South Enabler Voyage

51 Monday 15.12.2025

Tuesday 16.12.2025 Paldiski 25511

Wednesday 17.12.2025 Turku 25511

Thursday 18.12.2025

Friday 19.12.2025 Travemunde 25511

Saturday 20.12.2025 Travemunde 25511

Sunday 21.12.2025 Travemunde 25511

52 Monday 22.12.2025

Tuesday 23.12.2025 Bremerhaven 25511

Wednesday 24.12.2025 Bremerhaven 25511

Thursday 25.12.2025 Bremerhaven 25511

Friday 26.12.2025 Travemunde 25511

Saturday 27.12.2025 Travemunde 25511

Sunday 28.12.2025 Travemunde 25511

1 Monday 29.12.2025 Travemunde 25511

Tuesday 30.12.2025

Wednesday 31.12.2025 Paldiski 26011

Thursday 1.1.2026

Friday 2.1.2026 Turku 26011

Saturday 3.1.2026

Sunday 4.1.2026 Travemunde 26011

2 Monday 5.1.2026 Bremerhaven 26011

Tuesday 6.1.2026 Travemunde 26011

Wednesday 7.1.2026

Thursday 8.1.2026 Paldiski 26021

Friday 9.1.2026 Turku 26021

Saturday 10.1.2026

Sunday 11.1.2026 Travemunde 26021

Schedule is subject to changes without any prior notice


